
 

>>> January 2024 Saunders Trades & Technical High School A-F Calendar 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

NEW YEARS DAY E F A B 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 
 

 C D E F A 
 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
MARTIN LUTHER 

KING JR. DAY B C D E 
 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

 F 

REGENTS EXAMS 
NO CLASSES 

A DAY 

REGENTS EXAMS 
NO CLASSES 

B DAY 

REGENTS EXAMS 
NO CLASSES 

C DAY 

REGENTS EXAMS 
NO CLASSES 

D DAY 
 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 

 E F A 
   

 

  



 

Saunders Trades & Technical High School 
January 2024 Regents Schedule 

 
 TUESDAY 

JANUARY 23 

WEDNESDAY 

JANUARY 24 

THURSDAY 

JANUARY 25 

FRIDAY 

JANUARY 26 

AM 

Exam 

English  

Language Arts 

Geometry 

US History 

Global Studies Chemistry 

PM  

Exam 

Living  

Environment 

Algebra I 

Physics 

Algebra II Earth Science 

 
Morning Exams Afternoon Exams 

• Arrival: Enter through the front of the main building  

• Report to school:  8:00 AM 

• Exam begins: 8:30 AM 

• Late arrival: students are not allowed into testing room 

after 10:00 AM. No exceptions.  

• Dismissal: No student is permitted to leave their testing area 
before 10:30 AM. 

• End of Exam: 11:30 AM, except for those students with testing 
accommodations.   

• Arrival: Enter through the front of the main building  

• Report to school:  12:00 PM 

• Exam begins: 12:30 PM 

• Late arrival: students are not allowed into testing room after 

2:00 PM. No exceptions.  

• Dismissal: No student is permitted to leave their testing area 
before 2:30 PM  

• End of Exam: 3:30 PM, except for those students with testing 
accommodations.   

STUDENTS: 

Cell phones are not permitted in the testing area. If a student is seen with a cell phone in the exam room, their score will be invalidated. 

Personal belongings such as backpacks and bags will not be permitted into the exam area.  

 

ONLY STUDENTS THAT HAVE A SCHEDULED EXAM NEED TO ATTEND 

 



 

  


