>>> January 2024

Saunders Trades & Technical High School A-F Calendar

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
	SCHOOL CLOSED NEW YEARS DAY	E	F	A	B	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	C		E	F	A	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	SCHOOL CLOSED Martin Luther King Jr. Day	B	C	D	E	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	F	REGENTS EXAMS NO CLASSES A DAY	REGENTS EXAMS NO CLASSES B DAY	REGENTS EXAMS NO CLASSES C DAY	REGENTS EXAMS NO CLASSES D DAY	
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	E	F	A			

Saunders Trades & Technical High School

January 2024 Regents Schedule

	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	JANUARY 23	JANUARY 24	JANUARY 25	JANUARY 26
AM	English	Geometry	Global Studies	Chemistry
Exam	Language Arts	US History		-
PM	Living	Algebra l	Algebra II	Earth Science
Exam	Environment	Physics	_	

Morning Exams	Afternoon Exams
 Arrival: Enter through the front of the main building 	 Arrival: Enter through the front of the main building
• Report to school: 8:00 AM	Report to school: 12:00 PM
• Exam begins: 8:30 AM	• Exam begins: 12:30 PM
 Late arrival: students are not allowed into testing room after 10:00 AM. No exceptions. 	 Late arrival: students are not allowed into testing room after 2:00 PM. No exceptions.
 Dismissal: No student is permitted to leave their testing area before 10:30 AM. 	 Dismissal: No student is permitted to leave their testing area before 2:30 PM
• End of Exam: 11:30 AM, except for those students with testing accommodations.	 End of Exam: 3:30 PM, except for those students with testing accommodations.

STUDENTS:

Cell phones are not permitted in the testing area. If a student is seen with a cell phone in the exam room, their score will be invalidated.

Personal belongings such as backpacks and bags will not be permitted into the exam area.

ONLY STUDENTS THAT HAVE A SCHEDULED EXAM NEED TO ATTEND